Street, Warehouse & Outdoor Lighting
Warranty: 5 Years on LED Array and Driver / 10 Year Body and Paint Finish
Power Saving: At least 60% Energy Saving
Long life: White LEDs Last For More Than 50,000 hrs (12 hrs/day for about 10 years)
Heat Dissipation: Patented Heat Dissipation Design, Achieve Optimum Efficiency
Optional Remote Control System: Remote Control System Applicable, Realize Secondary Energy Saving
Optimized Design: Consider the Maximum Light Output at the Beginning of the Fixture Design
LM 79 Lab Tested: National Listing Lab Tested in Accordance With IES Standards
Solid-State: High-Shock and High-Vibration Resistant
Instant On / No Delay: Light Turns on Right Away
Optional Equipment: Photo-sensor
Exterior Materials: Die-Cast Aluminum Housing. Colors Choices are Silver Gray. White, Black or Brown
High CRI: 75 CRI Enhances All Original Colors
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K-3300K,  3700K-4300K,  4700K-5300K,  5700K-6300K
Beam Pattern Type I (SIS, SIM), Type II (A2M2) and Type III (A3) with optional backlight cutoff
Input Voltage DC 12 volt, DC 24 volt, 100-277 VAC, 347-480 VAC
Input Current 700 MA
Power Factor 0.96
Efficacy 85-90 lm/w
LED Type Cree, or Lumileds, 2 Watt
Pipe Mounting Diameter 1.96-2.36 in. Pipe (50mm-60mm)
IP Rating IP 66
Mounting: Adjustable Arm
Working Condition Temperature: -40°C~55°C Humidity: 10%~95%
Lifetime: More than 50,000 hrs
Part No. LED Quantity Total Consumption Total Lumens Weight
RL2R014 14 pcs of LEDs 30W 2665 lm 7.7 kg
RL2R028 28 pcs of LEDs 60W 5330 lm 9.0 kg
RL2R042 42 pcs of LEDs 90W 7995 lm 9.5 kg
RL2R056 56 pcs of LEDs 120W 10660 lm 10.5kg
RL2R070 70 pcs of LEDs 150W 13325 lm 11.5kg
RL2R084 84 pcs of LEDs 180W 15990 lm 12.7 kg
RL2R098 98 pcs of LEDs 210W 18560 lm 13.6 kg
RL2R112 112 pcs of LEDs 240W 21320 lm 14.6 kg
RL2R126 126 pcs of LEDs 270W 23985 lm 15.5 kg
E340511
The LED Green Company
331 Newman Springs Road, Building 1 4th Floor Ste 143  Red Bank, NJ 07701
Tele: 732-741-9099   Local: 732-741-8170